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S772 - Bizflame Rain FR Multi Protection Unlined Trouser

Commodity Code: 6210400000

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd
Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/11244-05/E00-00

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

SATRA Technology Centre Ltd
SATRA Technology Park
NN16 8SD, United Kingdom
Cert No: AB0321/16137-01/E00-00

(Notified Body No.: AB: 0321)
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Colour
Navy
Navy

Item
S772NARS
S772NARM
S772NARL
S772NARXL
S772NARXXL
S772NARXXXL

Navy
Navy

Navy
Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.7400
0.7600
0.8000
0.8200
0.8400
0.8600

Cubic(m?)
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518

BaS

feel the comfort

EAN13

5036108276875
5036108276868
5036108276851
5036108276882
5036108276899
5036108276905

GTIN/DUN14

15036108766960
15036108766953
15036108766946
15036108766977
15036108766984
15036108766991




