

#### PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# S772 - Bizflame Rain FR Multi Protection

**Unlined Trouser** 

Collection: Bizflame® High Visibility Rainwear

Range: Flame Resistant

Shell Fabric: Bizflame Rain: 98% Polyester, 2% Antistatic

Carbon Fibre, Breathable, PU Coated

Outer Carton: 24

#### **Product information**

This lightweight, breathable trouser is ideal as an outer layer in hazardous conditions. Flame resistant tape provides enhanced visibility in low light.

## Bizflame® High Visibility Rainwear

The Multi-Protection Range is a collection of high-quality, fully certified garments that offer maximum protection to the following standards: EN ISO 20471 High Visibility, EN343 Waterproof; Breathable, EN ISO 14116 Flame Resistant, EN1149 Anti-Static.

#### Flame Resistant

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates and end uses.

# **Standards**

EN ISO 14116 Index 1 EN 1149 -5 EN 13034 Type 6 EN 343 Class 3:3 X



#### **Features**

- Breathable fabric to draw moisture away from the body keeping the wearer cool, dry and comfortable
- Waterproof and breathable with sealed seams to prevent water penetration
- Guaranteed flame resistance for life of garment
- Chemical resistant
- · Back waist buggy for added protection
- Ergonomic quick release buckle
- Antistatic
- Zipped ankles for easy fitting over work boots
- Texpel stain resistant finish repels dirt and stains
- Sew on flame resistant reflective tape
- Certified



# PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# S772 - Bizflame Rain FR Multi Protection Unlined Trouser Commodity Code: 6210400000

#### **Test House**

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd (Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/11244-05/E00-00

SATRA Technology Centre Ltd (Notified Body No.: AB: 0321)

SATRA Technology Park NN16 8SD, United Kingdom

Cert No: AB0321/16137-01/E00-00

Wash care

A A MAX W

## **Carton Dimensions/Weight**

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
S772NARS	Navy	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.7400	0.0518	5036108276875	15036108766960
S772NARM	Navy	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.7600	0.0518	5036108276868	15036108766953
S772NARL	Navy	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.8000	0.0518	5036108276851	15036108766946
S772NARXL	Navy	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.8200	0.0518	5036108276882	15036108766977
S772NARXXL	Navy	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.8400	0.0518	5036108276899	15036108766984
S772NARXXXL	Navy	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.8600	0.0518	5036108276905	15036108766991